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Chair Stark, Harvey harvey.stark@csus.edu 2011B 278-6261 Sabbatical Fall 25

PT Akiyama, Kengo akiyama@csus.edu 2022 278-5331 M 2:45-4:30pm & W 2:45-3:45pm

PT Binder, Marnie marnie.binder@csus.edu 2020
Tuesdays / Thursdays 4:30-6:00 pm, and 

by appointment

FT Brodd, Jeffrey jbrodd@csus.edu 2024 278-7703
M/W 10:20-10:50am, T/R 9:50-10:20am 

& 12:00-12:45pm

PT Coleman, Jillian jillian.coleman@csus.edu 2028 278-7329 Monday 12:30-1:30pm

FT Dubois, Joël jdubois@csus.edu 2016 278-5332

M: 1-5pm

T: 1-2pm & 3-5pm

W: 1-5pm 

PT Gough, Peter peter.gough@csus.edu
Brighton 

217
278-5323 T/Th 3-4pm & Zoom by appt. 

PT Karnes, Steven skarnes@csus.edu Tahoe 3093

In Person (Tahoe 3093): MW 3:15 - 

4:15pm & by appointment

In Zoom: Th 12:00 - 1:00pm & by 

appointment

PT Qin, Amelia Ying a.qin@csus.edu 2018 278-7483
M.W. 4:30-6:00pm and W. 12:15-

1:15pm, and by appointment

PT Shahryar, Josh shahryar@csus.edu 2012
In-Zoom Tuesday 1:00 - 3:00pm

or Zoom by appointment

FT Shinbrot, Victoria vshinbrot@csus.edu 2014 278-5336 Tues. 4:25-5:25, Thurs. 4:20-6:20

PT Solso, Allison allison.solso@csus.edu 2030 278-5898 T: 9-10:20am and by appointment

PT Spitzer, Scott spitzer@csus.edu 2020 278-5895
Th: 11am-1pm and Zoom by 

appointment

PT St. Louis, Renee renee.stlouis@csus.edu 2026 278-6444 Mon 4:15-5:45 or by appt

PT Warnes, Mathias mathias.warnes@csus.edu 2026 278-5895
T/Th 2:15-4:15pm by Zoom & MND 

2026 by Appt

PT Young, Brian brian.young@csus.edu 2028 M: 10:30AM-12PM and by appt 
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